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                                                                  2023-2024 CCNS School Calendar  

SEPTEMBER 4 

5 

5 

6 

7 & 8 

16 

18 

18 

18 

19 

20 & 22 

25 

30 

Monday 

Tuesday  

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday & Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday & Friday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Labor Day 

Staff Meeting/Lunch/Set-Up 

M&L Introductory Meeting #1 

Staff Set-Up 

Orientation- Class split sessions  

M&L Day #2 

Back to School Night – Class split sessions 

Enrichment Classes Start 

KE Orientation/first day 

KE bussing begins 

Wee Play & Learn Classes Start 

SCHOOL CLOSED-Yom Kippur 

M&L Day #3 

OCTOBER 5 & 6 

7 

11 

14 

21 

22 

Thursday & Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

School Pictures 

Fall Family Event @ CCNS 

In-Service – AM CLOSED, PM attends 

Scrub Up #1  

M&L Day #4 

Parent Event-Sunday Funday Cornhole Tourney 

NOVEMBER 7 

9 

20-24 

Tuesday    

Thursday                                 

Monday - Friday 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Election Day 

Mom’s Night Out- AR Workshop 

SCHOOL CLOSED –Thanksgiving Break 

DECEMBER 2 

9 

21- 29 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Thursday - Friday  

M&L Day #5 

Holiday Event- Winter Wonderland at CCNS 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Holiday Break 

JANUARY 2 

6 

15 

22 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Monday 

 

Classes Resume 

Scrub-Up #2 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Martin Luther King, Jr. 

In-House Registration Lottery (if necessary) 

FEBRUARY 3 

16 & 19 
Saturday 

Friday & Monday 
M&L Day #6 

SCHOOL CLOSED – President’s Day Weekend 

MARCH 2 

7 

9 

16 

25-29 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Monday-Friday 

Scrub-Up #3 

In-Service–AM attends, PM CLOSED 

M&L #7 

CCNS Parent Events Auction- Jericho CC 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Spring Break 

APRIL 

 

 

1 

13 

17 

18 

23 

27 

Monday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Spring Break 

M&L #8 

Junior Olympics (Rain Date April 24) 

Junior Olympics (Rain Date April 25) 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Election Day 

Scrub-Up #4 
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MAY 11 

15 & 17 

18 

24 & 27 

29 & 30 

30 

30 

31 

Saturday 

Wednesday & Friday 

Saturday 

Friday & Monday 

Wednesday & Thursday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Friday  

M&L #9 

Last Days of Wee Play & Learn 

CCNS Camp Out (Rain date 5/19) 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Memorial Day 

Last Days of School 

Pre-K Graduation 

KE Last Day of Class 

Staff Clean Up  

JUNE 1 Saturday M&L #10 End of Year 


